Resultatlista Inbjudningstiivling Fripistol samt 2 x luftpistol
Viannis 2014-08-31

Fripistol

Peter Fredriksson
Tomas Backlund
Michael Brantedal
Bengt-Goran Karlsson

Patrik Hassel

Luftpistol match 1
Peter Fredriksson
Tomas Backlund
Michael Brantedal
Patrik Hassel
Tomas Kvarnstrom

Bengt-Goran Karlsson

Ida Backlund

Osthammar PK
Vinnis Psk
Osthammar PK
Stockholmspolisen

Osthammar PK

Osthammar PK
Vinnis Psk
Osthammar PK
Osthammar PK
Vinnés Psk

Stockholmspolisen

Vinnis Psk

1496415
1553801
1401137

978421
1496474

1496415
1553801
1401137
1496474
2157109

978421

734298

H3
H2
H2
H2
H2

H3
H3
H2
H2
H2
H2

LP15F

90
88
85
30
87

93
97
90
91
89
86

87

84
87
90
81
85

97
93
90
38
89
82

94

94
85
82
87
77

93
93
90
87
90
83

73

86
84
85
82
75

94
91
91
87
84
88

77

91
88
87
84
84

96
94
92
89
90
91

87
89
88
84
82

92
94
93
93
91
81

532
521
517
498
490

565
562
546
535
533
511

331

(11)
(14)
(4)
(8)
)
4)

(2)



Luftpistol match 2
Tomas Kvarnstrom Vinnés Psk 2157109 H2 88 86 91 94 88 89 536 (4)

Ida Backlund Viénnis Psk 734298  LPISF 90 87 91 &9 357 (3)

Skjutledare: Tomas Backlund, Ida Backlund, Tomas Kvarnstrém

Domare: Tomas Backlund



